
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

KABAGANGA - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA SABA MWEZI JULAI 2025 RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 YUSUFU M. MASINGILI ME 26 - C 36 - B 43 - A 39 - B 32 - B 41 - A 217 36 1.80 6 1

2 BONIPHACE M. BARIKIEL ME 22 - C 36 - B 44 - A 36 - B 33 - B 43 - A 214 36 1.80 7 2

3 DAUDI K. JOHN ME 21 - C 31 - B 44 - A 36 - B 35 - B 41 - A 208 35 1.80 15 3

4 SHABANI S. SHABANI ME 18 - D 36 - B 42 - A 37 - B 29 - C 41 - A 203 34 2.20 17 4

5 GODBLES D. BIGAMBO ME 17 - D 30 - C 44 - A 38 - B 32 - B 42 - A 203 34 2.20 17 4

6 ANTON M. ANTON ME 25 - C 22 - C 42 - A 37 - B 29 - C 45 - A 200 33 2.20 21 6

7 MHOJA J. MISALABA ME 23 - C 25 - C 36 - B 38 - B 35 - B 41 - A 198 33 2.20 23 7

8 MNADA W. CHARLES ME 23 - C 26 - C 40 - B 36 - B 28 - C 41 - A 194 32 2.30 36 8

9 FILBERT E. MEMBE ME 23 - C 26 - C 41 - A 31 - B 29 - C 41 - A 191 32 2.20 41 9

10 KELVIN T. BITELEMBUKA ME 15 - D 24 - C 40 - B 43 - A 26 - C 37 - B 185 31 2.50 53 10

11 EDWIN T. SHIGAGATA ME 21 - C 29 - C 35 - B 38 - B 29 - C 31 - B 183 30 2.50 56 11

12 JESCA J. JOHN KE 17 - D 31 - B 41 - A 34 - B 31 - B 27 - C 181 30 2.30 63 12

13 YUSUFU M. MASHINYALI ME 30 - C 25 - C 37 - B 18 - D 30 - C 41 - A 181 30 2.70 63 12

14 DAVID A. CHENDELA ME 22 - C 29 - C 40 - B 34 - B 25 - C 30 - C 180 30 2.70 66 14

15 ADAMU F. LUGENYI ME 19 - D 28 - C 29 - C 36 - B 29 - C 38 - B 179 30 2.80 69 15

16 ALEX M. KESHI ME 20 - D 26 - C 41 - A 29 - C 31 - B 32 - B 179 30 2.50 69 15

17 FINIAS J. FROLIAN ME 28 - C 22 - C 28 - C 33 - B 31 - B 36 - B 178 30 2.50 72 17

18 JULIANA T. TIBAMANYA KE 22 - C 24 - C 41 - A 30 - C 33 - B 28 - C 178 30 2.50 72 17

19 JOFREY M. MEMBE ME 18 - D 26 - C 29 - C 36 - B 30 - C 37 - B 176 29 2.80 79 19

20 SENCILIA I. RUBEN KE 21 - C 24 - C 38 - B 40 - B 28 - C 25 - C 176 29 2.70 79 19

21 AILINI C. MADOSHI KE 22 - C 27 - C 30 - C 38 - B 31 - B 26 - C 174 29 2.70 87 21

22 ANETH R. NDIGIRE KE 16 - D 26 - C 34 - B 37 - B 28 - C 33 - B 174 29 2.70 87 21

23 YANSITA E. CHARLES KE 19 - D 24 - C 38 - B 24 - C 31 - B 36 - B 172 29 2.70 93 23

24 DAINES T. CHAMAGULA KE 20 - D 22 - C 38 - B 33 - B 31 - B 28 - C 172 29 2.70 93 23

25 ROSEMARY M. PAULO KE 17 - D 29 - C 29 - C 34 - B 31 - B 30 - C 170 28 2.80 104 25
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26 ANICET K. MATHAYO ME 20 - D 29 - C 36 - B 23 - C 31 - B 31 - B 170 28 2.70 104 25

27 SELEMANI D. MADIRISHA ME 18 - D 31 - B 34 - B 34 - B 30 - C 21 - C 168 28 2.70 110 27

28 SAMSON M. ALOYCE ME 22 - C 23 - C 28 - C 21 - C 33 - B 38 - B 165 28 2.70 120 28

29 REGINA L. PETRO KE 21 - C 27 - C 32 - B 32 - B 27 - C 22 - C 161 27 2.70 133 29

30 SUZANA R. PAULO KE 16 - D 10 - E 26 - C 32 - B 27 - C 26 - C 137 23 3.30 278 30

31 ANGERA H. MSEYI KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

M/JAMII 31 30 29 1 96.7% 33.6 B 15

HISABATI 31 30 29 1 96.7% 26.8 C 19

KISWAHILI 31 30 30 0 100.0% 36.7 B 20

U/MAADILI 31 30 30 0 100.0% 34.3 B 22

SAYANSI 31 30 30 0 100.0% 30.2 C 29

ENGLISH 31 30 16 14 53.3% 20.7 C 56

TOTAL 186 180 164 16 91.1% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C TOTAL

MALE 11 9 20

FEMALE 0 10 10

TOTAL 11 19 30
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